## Early Learning Center Extended Care Rates Effective August 1, 2011 - July 31, 2012

Age	Weekly	Bi-Weekly	Monthly
6 weeks up to 12 months	\$135.00	\$270.00	\$585.00
12 months up to 24 months	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$542.00
24 months up to 36 months	\$120.00	\$240.00	\$520.00
3 years up to 4 years	\$115.00	\$230.00	\$499.00
4 years and up	\$110.00	\$220.00	\$477.00

\*\* Please Note

If your child is in First Steps, the rate is included in the costs above

Monthly rates account for the times when there are five weeks in a month

We do offer a sibling discount. It is 10% off the rate of the older sibling,

If you wish to mail a payment, our mailing address is PO Box 643 Winchester, KY 40392